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Catalogue Al OTEC HARDWARE
Line Halotec Small Installation Material

FAmily Lampholders for Installing
Subfamily - Halotec thermoplastic Lampholders E27

Picture Article Description Lot

Price/Unit

SKO01001A 1
E27 black thermoplastic Lampholder mounted 250

M10x1.Conexién fixing screw

Colour: Black Voltage In (Vac): 250
Intensidad In (A): 4 Temperature (°C): 190

Reference: 039667

54 mim
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0,5730 €
0,5525 €

SK01003A 1
E27 White thermoplastic Lampholder mounted 250

M10x1.Conexion fixing screw

Colour: White Voltage In (Vac): 250
Intensidad In (A): 4 Temperature (°C): 190

Reference: 039666

5 mm

375 mim
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0,5871 €
0,5526 €
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Subfamily - Halotec thermoplastic Lampholders E27

Picture Article Description

Lot

Price/Unit

SK01009A
Half Threaded thermoplastic E27 lampholders black
mounted no ring

M10x1.Conexion fixing screw

Colour: Black Voltage In (Vac): 250
Intensidad In (A): 4 Temperature (°C): 190

Reference: 040901
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250

0,5788 €
0,5589 €

SKO1011A
Half Threaded thermoplastic E27 lampholders white
mounted no ring

M10x1.Conexién fixing screw

Colour: White Voltage In (Vac): 250
Intensidad In (A): 4 Temperature (°C): 190

Reference: 040902
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250

0,61€
0,5750 €
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